ESPRIT ANTI-CORROSION BISPECTRAL PTZ
REVEAL HIDDEN THREATS WITH A DUAL CAMERA FOR CORROSIVE APPLICATIONS
2 MP QVGA VGA
Securing rugged environments means accounting for intense snowfall, to harsh corrosion and challenging lighting conditions.
The Esprit Anti-Corrosion Bispectral PTZ is a corrosion-resistant camera that combines visual and thermal imaging into a single device to enhance
operational awareness. The thermal camera can accurately detect a target in most environmental conditions, while the visual camera achieves
greater recognition and identification. Designed with heavy-duty stainless steel, the Esprit Anti-Corrosion Bispectral PTZ is made for rugged
environments and offers maximum resistance against corrosion, making it an ideal choice for cargo ships, ports, roadways and other highly corrosive

ESPRIT COMPACT BI-SPECTRAL CAMERA [X.X] INCHES
X MM
ORDERING INFORMATION
PTZ CAMERAS
RESOLUTIONS & LENS POWER FPS PART NUMBER
Sensor VGA 640x512;
Lens 50°-8.7mm.
220 - 230 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40VF09-SPT0-M2-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40VF09-SPT0-M2
120 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40VF09-SPT0-M1-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40VF09-SPT0-M1
24 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40VF09-SPT0-AC-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40VF09-SPT0-AC
Sensor VGA 640x512;
Lens 12°-36mm.
220 - 230 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40VF36-SPT0-M2-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40VF36-SPT0-M2
120 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40VF36-SPT0-M1-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40VF36-SPT0-M1
24 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40VF36-SPT0-AC-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40VF36-SPT0-AC
Sensor VGA 320x256;
Lens 34°-6.3mm.
220 - 230 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40QF06-SPT0-M2-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40QF06-SPT0-M2
120 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40QF06-SPT0-M1-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40QF06-SPT0-M1
24 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40QF06-SPT0-AC-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40QF06-SPT0-AC
support@pelco.com  |  pelco.com
Preliminary Specifications - Subject to Change
PELCO CONFIDENTIAL
5
RESOLUTIONS & LENS POWER FPS PART NUMBER
Sensor VGA 320x256;
Lens 12°-18mm.
220 - 230 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40QF18-SPT0-M2-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40QF18-SPT0-M2
120 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40QF18-SPT0-M1-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40QF18-SPT0-M1
24 Vac
9Hz EABE1-2X40QF18-SPT0-AC-1
30Hz EABE1-2X40QF18-SPT0-AC
PTZ CAMERA ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
MPXWBA Wall bracket
MPXWBTA Parapet or ceiling mounting bracket